
3x40

5

6 128 Matilda Hjelm 558470 Gullabo DJ

7 101 Louise Rosell 514861 Algutsrum DJ

8 157 Alma Edvardsson 1111382 Upphärad DJ

9

10 163 Johanna Nyman 1004633 Ängelholm Dam

11 110 Elin Åhlin 745012 Bälgviken Dam

12 131 Sara Miebach 420969 I16/Lv6 Dam

13 136 Linda Olofsson 248767 Kinneved Dam

14 149 Lotten Johansson 566584 Ramselefors Dam

15 130 Anna Normann 1030860 I16/Lv6 Dam

16 127 Gabriella Johansson 1305700 Gullabo Dam

17 102 Sofie Wetter 391784 Arboga Dam

18 112 Karina Rodriguez Loayza 924785 Eskilstuna Dam

19

20

60 ligg

2

3 164 Oskar Larsson 2310240 Christianstad HJ

4 132 Erik Sahlin 2202108 I16/Lv6 HJ

5 148 Marcus Heinemark 521024 Norrköping HJ

6 122 Dennis Oscarsson 516068 Furulund HJ

7 111 Viktor Klemmedsson 1119260 Christianstad HJ

8 138 Albin Johansson 972892 Lekvattnet-Torsby HJ

9 140 Alexander Larsson 526595 Ludvika HJ

10

11 158 Olof Johansson 1497855 Upphärad Sen

12 142 Stefan Bengtsson 2666 Ludvika Sen

13 161 Lars Pettersson 1140383 Västerås Sen

14 106 Ragnar Wässman 543654 Björksta Sen

15 133 Håkan Hertzman 1715996 Karlslunda Sen

16 150 Jan Halling 1060578 Södermalm-Liljeh. Sen

17 109 Göran Hellman 10241 Bromma-Solna Sen

18 156 Lennart Pree 934811 Södermalm-Liljeh. Sen

19 115 Tomas Soldin 912683 Eskilstuna Sen

20 120 Greger Ellberg 468539 Furulund Sen

21 107 Håkan Persson 971764 Björksta Sen

22 162 Kjell  Pettersson 883676 Västerås Sen

23 147 Harald Enger Norge Vet

24

Eskilstuna Internationella med Sweden GP

Lördag 16 juni kl.08.30

Lördag  16 juni kl.15.00



SEEDADE HERRAR
2

3 160 Mathias Sjöström 221847 Vimmerby Sen

4 143 Roger Hansson 1410472 Ludvika Sen

5 153 Sten Göransson 739180 Södermalm-Liljeh. Sen

6 155 Mikael Andersson 1550499 Södermalm-Liljeh. Sen

7 145 Harald Stenvaag Norge Sen

8 154 Björn Pantzar 10400 Södermalm-Liljeh. Sen

9 117 Juho Kurki Finland Sen

10 104 Ludwig Wässman 394790 Björksta Sen

11 116 Kalle Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna Sen

12 119 Viktor Webeklint 955431 Furulund Sen

13 152 Arne Göransson 560395 Södermalm-Liljeh. Sen

14 126 Per Sandberg 381686 Gimo Sen

15 137 Sebastian Myhr 11765 Kviberg Sen

16 108 Johan Gustafsson 936647 Bromma-Solna Sen

17 135 Stefan Ahlesved 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby Sen

18 121 Sam Andersson 1535068 Furulund Sen

19 144 Marcus Gillman 1264860 Mönsterås Sen

20 118 Joni Stenström Finland Sen

21 151 Göran Carlsson 1007452 Södermalm-Liljeh. Sen

22 146 Hans Kristian Jensrud Norge Sen

23 129 Anders Jonsson 1371954 Gällivare Sen

24

3x40

2

3 140 Alexander Larsson 526595 Ludvika HJ

4 138 Albin Johansson 972892 Lekvattnet-Torsby HJ

5 105 Oscar Wässman 1524073 Björksta HJ

6 132 Erik Sahlin 2202108 I16/Lv6 HJ

7 139 Anders Henricsson 1596396 Linköping HJ

8 142 Stefan Bengtsson 2666 Ludvika Sen

9 121 Sam Andersson 1535068 Furulund Sen

10 144 Marcus Gillman 1264860 Mönsterås Sen

11 160 Mathias Sjöström 221847 Vimmerby Sen

12 129 Anders Jonsson 1371954 Gällivare Sen

13 104 Ludwig Wässman 394790 Björksta Sen

14 116 Kalle Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna Sen

15 117 Juho Kurki Finland Sen

16 119 Viktor Webeklint 955431 Furulund Sen

17 118 Joni Stenström Finland Sen

18 106 Ragnar Wässman 543654 Björksta Sen

19 107 Håkan Persson 971764 Björksta Sen

20 159 Mikael Lundell 1579297 Vaksala Sen

21 158 Olof Johansson 1497855 Upphärad Sen

22 147 Harald Enger Norge Vet

Lördag 16 juni kl.16.30 

Söndag 17 juni kl.09.00



60 ligg

5

6 128 Matilda Hjelm 558470 Gullabo DJ

7 101 Louise Rosell 514861 Algutsrum DJ

8 157 Alma Edvardsson 1111382 Upphärad DJ

9

10 110 Elin Åhlin 745012 Bälgviken Dam

11 163 Johanna Nyman 1004633 Ängelholm Dam

12 102 Sofie Wetter 391784 Arboga Dam

13 131 Sara Miebach 420969 I16/Lv6 Dam

14 113 Marie Enqvist 913779 Eskilstuna Dam

15 136 Linda Olofsson 248767 Kinneved Dam

16 130 Anna Normann 1030860 I16/Lv6 Dam

17 127 Gabriella Johansson 1305700 Gullabo Dam

18 149 Lotten Johansson 566584 Ramselefors Dam

19 134 Berith Danielsson 3513104 Karlslunda Dam

20

Söndag 17 juni kl.15.30



3x20 std

13 210 Stefan Ahlesved 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby Sen

14 205 Juho Kurki Finland Sen

15 204 Karl Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna Sen

3x40 Herrar

9 210 Stefan Ahlesved 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby Sen

10 204 Karl Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna Sen

11 205 Juho Kurki Finland Sen

12 215 Conny Axberg 508096 Skyllberg Sen

13 214 Harald Enger Norge Vet

60 ligg Damer

11 203 Marie Enqvist 913779 Eskilstuna Dam

12 208 Anna Normann 1030860 I16/Lv6 Dam

13 202 Elin Åhlin 745012 Bälgviken Dam

14 211 Linda Olofsson 248767 Kinneved Dam

3x40 damer

11 211 Linda Olofsson 248767 Kinneved Dam

12 202 Elin Åhlin 745012 Bälgviken Dam

13 208 Anna Normann 1030860 I16/Lv6 Dam

60 ligg Herrar

6

7 214 Harald Enger Norge Vet

8 209 Håkan Hertzman 1715996 Karlslunda Sen

9 206 Sam Andersson 1535068 Furulund Sen

10 213 Harald Stenvaag Norge Sen

11 212 Sebastian Myhr 11765 Kviberg Sen

12 207 Per Sandberg 381686 Gimo Sen

13 201 Johan Gustafsson 936647 Bromma-Solna Sen

14 210 Stefan Ahlesved 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby Sen

15 204 Karl Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna Sen

16 205 Juho Kurki Finland Sen

17 216 Lars Pettersson 1140383 Västerås Sen

Söndag 17 juni kl.15.00

Eskilstuna Internationella med Sweden GP 300m

Fredag 15 juni kl.17.00

Lördag 16 juni kl.10.00

Lördag 16 juni kl.15.30

Söndag 17 juni kl.10.00




